
BISB School Calendar – Academic Year 2023-2024

School Holidays and Events

Monday, 28th- Wednesday 30th August 2023 Staff Training Days (no school)

Thursday, 31st August Start of Autumn Term

Saturday, 2nd September Family Welcome Coffee Morning: 10h – 12h Acorn

Building

Wednesday, 6th September Curriculum Evening

17.00-17.45 Acorn/18.00-18.45 Oak

Wednesday, 13th September Parent Internet Safety Workshop 18.00

Monday, 19thSeptember After School Clubs begin

Sunday, 24th September Family Walk in the Woods

Tuesday, 3rdOctober School Photo Day

Friday, 20th October Parent Teacher Meetings. No school for students.

Monday, 23rd October – Friday, 3rd November: AUTUMN HOLIDAY

Monday, 6th November 2023 Staff Training Day (no school for pupils)

Tuesday, 7th November School resumes

Friday, 17th November Autumn Craft Evening

Tuesday, 12thDecember Yr 1&2 Christmas Carols (Acorn Department)

Thursday, 14th December Yr 3-6 Winter Show. De Lijsterbes Theatre

Tuesday, 19th December Pre-Nursery and Nursery Winter Show. Acorn Dept.

Thursday, 21st December Reception Winter Show. Acorn Dept.

Friday, 22nd December End of Autumn Term. School finishes at 12.20

Monday, 25th December – Friday, 5th January: CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

Monday, 8th January 2024 Staff Training Day (no school for pupils)

Tuesday, 9th January Start of Spring Term

Friday, 23rd February Parent Teacher Meetings. No school for students.

Monday, 26th February – Friday, 8th March: SPRING HOLIDAY

Monday, 11th March 2024 Staff Training Day (no school for pupils)

Tuesday, 12th March School resumes

Monday, 18th-Friday 22nd March Yr 3&4 Residential Trip Week



Friday, 29th March Staff Training Day (no school for pupils)

Monday, 1st April Public Holiday (school closed)

Monday, 22nd-Friday 26th April Yr 5&6 Residential Trip Week

Monday, 29th April – Friday, 10th May: MID-TERM HOLIDAY

Monday, 13th May 2024 School resumes

Monday, 20th May Public Holiday (school closed)

Tuesday, 21st May Yr 3-6 Summer Show. De Lijsterbes Theatre

Friday, 31st May Cultures Day

Thursday, 20th June Yr 1&2 Summer Show. De Kam Theatre. 16.45

Thursday, 27th June EYFS Nursery and Reception Summer Show. 11.30

Wednesday, 3rd July Last Day of Summer Term School finishes at 12.20

Thursday, 4th July Summer Holidays begin


